
Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	 Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	

Post	Falls Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL Eagle Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL

Tanner	Byers 77 79 156 Tyler	Joplin 73 	 77 150
Cameron	Flores 76 74 150 Carter	Smith 84 83 167
Jacob	Glenn 79 84 163 Tanner	Helms 86 83 169
Chase	Bomar 81 85 166 Taylor	Henry 73 79 152
Dakota	Wild 84 90 174 Nathan	Barkan 80 87 167
Team	Total	(best	4	scores)313 322 635 Team	Total	(best	4	scores)310 322 632

Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	 Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	

Coeur	d'Alene Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL Mountain	View Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL

Chase	Mitchell 79 78 157 Devin	Halford 82 84 166
Brayden	Ogle 75 81 156 Avery	Falash 89 81 170
Justin	Kofmehl 78 81 159 Hunter	Eberhardt 80 88 168
Sam	Johnson 80 87 167 Seth	Jones 85 79 164
Austin	Mitchell 83 82 165 Connor	Mahoney 81 86 167
Team	Total	(best	4	scores)312 322 634 Team	Total	(best	4	scores)328 330 658

Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	 Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	

Rocky	Mountain Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL Madison Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL

Carson	Barry 69 74 143 Colton	Cordingley 75 74 149
Sam	Tidd 71 69 140 Lincoln	Hirrlinger 77 79 156
Drew	Reinke 72 80 152 Oakley	Layton 83 86 169
Ranger	Downs 79 76 155 Zac	Martin 79 77 156
Jake	Slocum 73 76 149 Briar	Leishman 81 97 178
Team	Total	(best	4	scores)285 295 580 Team	Total	(best	4	scores)312 316 628

Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	 Team	/	Players Day	1 Ind	 Team	 Day	2 Total Ind	 Team	

Boise Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL Hillcrest Day	1 Day	1 FINAL FINAL

Jacob	Fritz 83 74 157 Jacob	Bigler 78 79 157
Joe	Gustavel 83 86 169 Preston	Garn 84 88 172
Scott	Michael 79 83 162 Davis	Weathester 80 83 163
Connor	Cadwell 90 81 171 Tristan	Groth 83 78 161
Carson	Cadwell 93 86 179 Brian	Greenig 95 79 174
Team	Total	(best	4	scores)335 324 659 Team	Total	(best	4	scores)325 319 644
Unattached	Ind.	
Players Day	1

Ind	
Place Day	2 Total

Ind	
Place RECAP Day	1

Team	
Place Day	2 Total

Team	
Place

Day	1 FINAL Top	Teams FINAL

Ben	Trigsted	-	Lew 80 82 162 Rocky	Mountain 285 1 295 580
Davon	Sandford	-	LC 82 90 172 Madison 312 3 316 628
Casey	Winter	-	Mer 82 71 153 Eagle 310 2 322 632
Wyatt	Allen	-	Kuna 81 81 162 Coeur	d'Alene 312 3 322 634
Ben	Arnzen	-	Timber 81 82 163
McKade	Neeser	-	Bonn78 75 153
7 0 RECAP Day	1 Ind	Place Day	2 Total Ind	Place

8 0 Top	Individuals Day	1 FINAL

9 0 Sam	Tidd 71 69 140 1
10 0 Carson	Barry 69 74 143 2

Jake	Slocum 73 76 149 4
Colton	Cordingley 75 74 149 3
Cameron	Flores 76 74 150 6
Tyler	Joplin 73 77 150 5
Drew	Reinke 72 80 152 8
Taylor	Henry 73 79 152 7
Casey	Winter	-	Mer 82 71 153 10
McKade	Neeser	-	Bonn 78 75 153 9
Ranger	Downs 79 76 155
Tanner	Byers 77 79 156
Brayden	Ogle 75 81 156
Lincoln	Hirrlinger 77 79 156
Zac	Martin 79 77 156
Chase	Mitchell 79 78 157
Jacob	Fritz 83 74 157
Jacob	Bigler 78 79 157
Justin	Kofmehl 78 81 159
Tristan	Groth 83 78 161

BOYS


